Male
Post Season Football Roster

School: Male | Class: 6A District: 3
Head Coach: | Chris Wolfe Superintendent: | Marty Pollio
Work Phone: | (502)485-8292 Principal: | Jim Jury
FAX: | (502)485-8770 Athletic Director: | John Kelsey
Mascot Name: | Bulldogs Enroliment: | 1958
School Colors: | Purple & Old Gold Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coach: Craig L Brewer
Assistant Coach: Koby L Clark
Assistant Coach: E. Keith Eckloff
Assistant Coach: Les Goldring

Assistant Coaches Assistant Coach: Nathan Jones

& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Daniel McDonald
Assistant Coach: Juanell Owens
Assistant Coach: Hamilton C Porter
Assistant Coach: Dalton M Ray
Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wit. Offensive Defensive Other Class
53 53 Reginald Anderson 59" 160 LB Junior
81 81 Vincel Anthony 5'10" WR S Fresh.
35 35 VJ Anthony 59" LB Soph.
47 47  Lukas Banbury 59" DL Junior
16 16 Marcus Blakey 6'0" TE DL Junior
67 67 Joshua Brasher 59" oL Junior
71 71 DJ Bross 5' 9%5" oL DL Senior
34 34 Jaylin Bross 59" RB Soph.
73 73 Jeremiah Brown 5' 9" C Junior
44 44  Selah Brown 6'3" RB DE Fresh.
33 33 Tyler Brown 59" DB Soph.
26 26 Chad Carroll 59" DB Fresh.
78 78 Carter Cary 5'10" oL Fresh.
32 32 Nicholas Coates 57" DB Soph.
28 28 Deris Cox 6'0" LB Senior
8 8 lzayah Cummings 6'3" WR Junior
90 90 Kaleb Cunningham 59" DL Soph.
7 7 Garrett Dennis 511" 160 QB Senior
77 77 Christian Depp 6'2" oL Fresh.
56 56 Brandon Dobbs 6'1" DL Fresh.
57 57 Cody Dobbs 59" oL Junior
17 17 Dallas Douglas 6'0" DE, LB Senior
4 4  Geremiah Edison 6'0" WR Senior
36 36 Caleb Efird 5'6" LB, DB Soph.
19 19 Crew Egan 6'0" QB Junior
25 25 Judah Ford 5' 9" DB Junior
15 15 Justin Gainey 57" 140 WR Senior
46 46  Tyler Gibson 51" DB Soph.
52 52 Donovan Glass 57" DL Soph.
84 84 Jordi Gomez 6'0" PK Junior
66 66 Trenton Gore 6'5" DL Soph.
60 60 Blake Gossett 59" oL Junior
79 79 Davon Hale 5'10" oL DL Fresh.
37 37 Ray Hall 6'0" WR DB Junior
88 88 Brooks Harris 58" TE Soph.
54 54 Elgie Harris 5'10" 190 DL Senior
14 14  Auntae Haynes 6'0" QB Senior
30 30 Jackson Head 6' 0%2" LB Senior
89 89 Dorian Hearne 5'5" DB Soph.
93 93 Edwardo Hernandez 5'9" DL Senior
13 13 Rafael Hidalgo 6'0" WR Senior
62 62 Kaden Hujo 59" oL Junior
64 64  Tyler Humphrey 59" oL DL Junior
23 23  Andrew Hutchinson 5'8" 130 PK, P Senior
3 3 Cainel Isom 6'0" WR Senior
43 43 Dean Johnson 5'1" DB Soph.
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Male

Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)

Jersey
Home Away

42 42
86 86
11 11
41 41
82 82
6 6
2 2
76 76
94 94
62 62
75 75
65 65
95 95
20 20
40 40
18 18
63 63
42 42
31 31
61 61
31 31
27 27
21 21
9 9
51 51
12 12
85 85
38 38
45 45
58 58
87 87
49 49
29 29
26 26
91 91
39 39
92 92
1 1
50 50
22 22
83 83
10 10
55 55
72 72
48 48
80 80
24 24
5 5
59 59

Name

DeMarcus Johnson
Deandre Jones
Zabhir Jones

Joe Kuerzi

Micah Lackey
Dezdrick Lindsay
Jack Lucas
Christopher Malala
Elijah Manning
Brady Mason
Peyton Mattingly
Dillon Molthop
Jayshawn Monroe
Tony Mosley

Alex Mulkearn
Elijah Parish
Gannon Pendigraph
Elijah Phan
Rayquan Pratcher
Jasper Preu
Thomas Price
Cody Rakestraw
Jayden Rankin
Briceson Rodgers
Trent Schneidtmiller
Nic Schutte
Garrett Shelton
DeMarcos Simmons
Ryan Sims

Nathan Stotts
Maikyah Stowe
Devon Stratton
Brenden Sutton
Cameron Toogood
Raymon Tucker
Cole Turner
Michael Underwood
Henry Vestal

Dillan Walker
Jacoby Warfield
Jaden Warfield
Michael Warner
Chaz Webster
Josiah Williams
Chris Wilson
Dontay Wilson
Dalen Wimsatt
Quantrell Wright
Issac Young Jr

Ht. Wi.
59"

5'11" 140
6' 0"

6' 0"

51"

6' 0"

5'8"

5'9"

511"

5'10"

5'10"

5' 95" 199
5'8

6' 0"

5'9"

59"

5'9"

5' 9"

5'9"

511"

57"

5' 9"

6' 0"

5' 9"

57"

6'0"

52"

5'9" 160
6' 0"

5'9"

59"

5'8"

5' 9" 155
6' 02"

5' 9"

57"

5' 9"

5' 8%" 160
53"

6' 0"

5'5"

6' 0"

6'0"

6' 0"

6'0"

4'0"

6'0"

5' 9"

6' 2" 235

Offensive

QB
oL

oL
oL, C
RB
QB
oL

oL

WR, TE

0B

oL

RB

WR

RB

WR
WR

RB

RB
oL

Position
Defensive

DB
DB

LB

DB

DB
DB
DL
DB
DL

LB

DL
DL

LB

DL

Other

PK

Class
Junior
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Fresh.
Fresh.
Fresh.
Soph.
Fresh.
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.
Fresh.
Junior
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Fresh.
Soph.
Senior
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Junior
Soph.
Junior
Senior
Soph.
Senior
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Senior
Fresh.
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Senior
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Male

Post Season Football Roster

School: Male | Class: 6A District: 3
Head Coach: | Chris Wolfe Superintendent: | Marty Pollio
Work Phone: | (502)485-8292 Principal: | Jim Jury
FAX: | (502)485-8770 Athletic Director: | John Kelsey
Mascot Name: | Bulldogs Enroliment: | 1958
School Colors: | Purple & Old Gold Certified Athletic Trainer:
Assistant Coach: Craig L Brewer
Assistant Coach: Koby L Clark
Assistant Coach: E. Keith Eckloff
; Assistant Coach: Les Goldrin
Aszséir;tp(é;)tasctha?fs: Ass@stant Coach: Nathan Jongs
Assistant Coach: Daniel McDonald
Assistant Coach: Juanell Owens
Assistant Coach: Hamilton C Porter
Assistant Coach: Dalton M Ray
Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wit. Offensive Defensive  Other Class
1 1 Henry Vestal 5' 8%%" 160 RB Senior
2 2 Jack Lucas 5'8" DB Senior
3 3 Cainel Isom 6'0" WR Senior
4 4 Geremiah Edison 6'0" WR Senior
5 5 Quantrell Wright 59" RB Junior
6 6 Dezdrick Lindsay 6'0" QB Soph.
7 7 Garrett Dennis 511" 160 QB Senior
8 8 lzayah Cummings 6'3" WR Junior
9 9 Briceson Rodgers 5' 9" WR, TE Junior
10 10 Michael Warner 6'0" WR Senior
11 11  Zahir Jones 6'0" DB Senior
12 12 Nic Schutte 6'0" QB P Fresh.
13 13 Rafael Hidalgo 6'0" WR Senior
14 14  Auntae Haynes 6'0" QB Senior
15 15 Justin Gainey 57" 140 WR Senior
16 16 Marcus Blakey 6'0" TE DL Junior
17 17 Dallas Douglas 6'0" DE, LB Senior
18 18 Elijah Parish 5' 9" QB Junior
19 19 Crew Egan 6'0" QB Junior
20 20 Tony Mosley 6'0" RB LB Senior
21 21 Jayden Rankin 6'0" DB Senior
22 22 Jacoby Warfield 6'0" DB Senior
23 23 Andrew Hutchinson 5'8" 130 PK, P Senior
24 24 Dalen Wimsatt 6'0" DB Senior
25 25 Judah Ford 5'9" DB Junior
26 26 Cameron Toogood 6' 02" WR Junior
26 26 Chad Carroll 5'9" DB Fresh.
27 27 Cody Rakestraw 59" DB Junior
28 28 Deris Cox 6'0" LB Senior
29 29 Brenden Sutton 59" 155 DB Senior
30 30 Jackson Head 6' 02" LB Senior
31 31 Thomas Price 57" LB Fresh.
31 31 Rayquan Pratcher 59" DB Soph.
32 32 Nicholas Coates 57" DB Soph.
33 33 Tyler Brown 59" DB Soph.
34 34 Jaylin Bross 59" RB Soph.
35 35 VJ Anthony 59" LB Soph.
36 36 Caleb Efird 5'6" LB, DB Soph.
37 37 Ray Hall 6'0" WR DB Junior
38 38 DeMarcos Simmons 5'9" 160 DB Senior
39 39 Cole Turner 57" DB Soph.
40 40 Alex Mulkearn 59" DB Senior
41 41 Joe Kuerzi 6'0" LB Junior
42 42  DeMarcus Johnson 5'9" DB Junior
42 42  Elijah Phan 59" DB Soph.
43 43 Dean Johnson 5'1" DB Soph.
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Male
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)

Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wit. Offensive Defensive  Other Class

a4 44 Selah Brown 6' 3" RB DE Fresh.
45 45 Ryan Sims 6'0" LB Senior
46 46 Tyler Gibson 51" DB Soph.
47 47  Lukas Banbury 5'9" DL Junior
48 48  Chris Wilson 6'0" RB Fresh.
49 49 Devon Stratton 5'8" RB Soph.
50 50 Dillan Walker 53" LB Soph.
51 51 Trent Schneidtmiller 57" DL Soph.
52 52 Donovan Glass 57" DL Soph.
53 53 Reginald Anderson 59" 160 LB Junior
54 54 Elgie Harris 5'10" 190 DL Senior
55 55 Chaz Webster 6'0" DL Junior
56 56 Brandon Dobbs 6'1" DL Fresh.
57 57 Cody Dobbs 59" oL Junior
58 58 Nathan Stotts 59" oL Junior
59 59 Issac Young Jr 6' 2" 235 oL DL Senior
60 60 Blake Gossett 59" oL Junior
61 61 Jasper Preu 5'11" oL Soph.
62 62 Brady Mason 5'10" oL Fresh.
62 62 Kaden Hujo 5' 9" oL Junior
63 63 Gannon Pendigraph 59" oL Junior
64 64  Tyler Humphrey 59" oL DL Junior
65 65 Dillon Molthop 5'9v2" 199 DL Soph.
66 66 Trenton Gore 6'5" DL Soph.
67 67 Joshua Brasher 5'9" oL Junior
71 71 DJ Bross 5' 9% oL DL Senior
72 72  Josiah Williams 6'0" DL Senior
73 73 Jeremiah Brown 59" C Junior
75 75 Peyton Mattingly 5'10" oL, C Fresh.
76 76  Christopher Malala 59" oL DL Junior
77 77 Christian Depp 6' 2" oL Fresh.
78 78 Carter Cary 5'10" oL Fresh.
79 79 Davon Hale 5'10" oL DL Fresh.
80 80 Dontay Wilson 4'0" LB Soph.
81 81 Vincel Anthony 5'10" WR S Fresh.
82 82 Micah Lackey 51" PK Soph.
83 83 Jaden Warfield 5'5" WR Soph.
84 84 Jordi Gomez 6'0" PK Junior
85 85 Garrett Shelton 52" DB Soph.
86 86 Deandre Jones 5'11" 140 DB Soph.
87 87 Maikyah Stowe 59" DB Soph.
88 88 Brooks Harris 58" TE Soph.
89 89 Dorian Hearne 5'5" DB Soph.
20 90 Kaleb Cunningham 59" DL Soph.
91 91 Raymon Tucker 59" DL Junior
92 92 Michael Underwood 59" DL Junior
93 93 Edwardo Hernandez 59" DL Senior
94 94  Elijah Manning 5'11" DL Fresh.
95 95 Jayshawn Monroe 5'8" DL Fresh.
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